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I'he following students are the provisionally shortlisted for appearing for MA Entrance cxam

Anthropology RGU,

» e
SLNO. Applrlcallon o | Full ‘I_;lnme ) B - Email Mobile —
1 7()07747135.35485“ | N_aygrunjﬁi_lgg;arjee—:_ Vﬂnavarun29@gmail.com 9362165756 |
2 2780904815 Priyanka Das PD684044@gmail.com 7636020785
3 5(37;3-3;)7372‘945_:7_ Chello Tachung chellotachungchellotachungma@gmail.com 9366378320 |
4 9];1'5-6730_51 7- Bomchl Gadi bomchigadi0328@gmail.com 8258920756 |
5 15_1587795; Lokam Tajoy tajoylokam@gmail.com 8259044700 |
6 6293812860 Hage Rlino hageriino94@gmail.com 9615163338
7 11395784213 | Nako Pussang nakopussang58@gmail.com JooaGai 00 |
.8 A —5”346458088 Kabyashree Salkia kabyashreesaikia04@gmail.com 6000847SAL
. 9 ) ““3?83431083 Risso Taru) tarujrissoll@gmail.com 9362559272 j
AI(IJ‘A ) 4701575161 Taku Tarl takunobing@gmail.com 8414058126 4'
iAl_ - 7709638587 Majik Targen majiktargen1@gmail.com 8787697150 I‘
12 3559698438 Maria Emeno Pulu Mariapulu29@gmail.com 8974068602
13 7191836330 Dobo Pakduk dpakduk@gmail.com 9366603942
14ﬁ 5502931940 Tajar Taba Taba officialtjrtaba@gmail.com 8119864493
15: 9570445003 Tarh Natung tarhnatung@dngc.ac.in 9402047408
j@ 2388165883 Tadar Meju tadarmejul@gmail.com 8787894458
17 4765719078 Tasok Riamuk triamukh19@gmail.com 8974810016
18 1777038838 Nyido Kipa kipatingll@gmail.com 9863669442
19 5218258406 Glogi Changriang giogichang@gmail.com 7627900882 |
2_0_ 1231080611 Neta Dagiam dagiamneta@gmail.com 7085743315 J
721_ 8232588338 Tadu Sumpi sumpitadu05@gmail.com 8119091213 |
:227 3668301737 Koj Bagang baikoj842@gmail.com 8259070336
| 23 2022458905 Tao Akai akaitao575@gmail.com 9362558674
24 5136874592 Mary Loya loyamaryl6@gmail.com 6009431664
25 6523788706 Rani Gyadi gyadirani2@gmail.com 9774988618
26 2950934504 Tokop Niji robbinniji@gmail.com 8794752397
27 9300964075 Sajida Ahmed sajidaahmed097 @gmail.com 6001584544
28 4569507343 Yamey Bagang yameybagang7 @gmail.com 8729849286
29 6817588136 Nabam Nampi nabam.nampi@rgu.ac.in 7640924971
30 2389599697 Bagang Taji bagangtaji@dngc.ac.in 8132902299 |
31 4616270070 Gida Kame gidakame@gmail.com 8837489998 .
| 32 8685150828 | Tana Tedi tanatedi24@gmail.com 7005915758 |
33 ] 4316572891 Hillang Yati gangtemariak123@gmail.com 9436882758 _}
34 | 1535231885 Tadar Karuf tadarkarufS5@gmail.com 9402634861
35 | 4793370077 Pisa Anan pisaananl9@gmail.com 8132861655
36 4469256929 | Tago Tadung tadungtago@gmail.com 9862242913 |
37 | 1528665200 Tagrik Talang tagrik74 @gmail.com 8794593028
38 | 7973183464 | Nayak Marok nayakmarok5456@gmail.com 9612742772
S




39 8237084193 Kuchu Brey kuchubrey24@gmail.com 8119864533
40 2815657459 | Tage Taka tagetakas@gmail.com 6909755737
41 8421662653 Yura Tanam yuratanam95@gmail.com 8258884566
42 5309384425 Lurim Mossang lurimmossang7@gmail.com 8974502341 |
43 8306280309 Bengia Ajab bengiaajab@gmail.com 8974671998
44 9895404012 Abhi Shruti Bhuyan bhuyanabhishruti@gmail.com 9864272161
45 5875456073 Betty Nampe nampebetty@gmail.com 8787608488
46 5639235920 Tai John johntai9933@gmail.com 9383103711
47 1318963445 Giogimame Giogi Mame giogimame71@gmail.com 7085917631
48 6221347740 Mary Kiri yasapkiriOd@gmail.com 7005673963
49 1568030106 Sorang Tayak sorangmayak12@gmail.com 6909976488
50 5921461778 Peter Jida koseniamjida@gmail.com 8732066746
51 3534952898 Takam Anju takamamang65@gmail.com 9394909987
52 8979170903 Tai Aniya aniyatai97@gmail.com 6009837046
53 9067818420 Tiba Apralo apralotiba2000@gmail.com 8837048536
54 7654168057 Bomnya Angu bomnyangu372@gmail.com 7628927511
55 4303347730 Gollo Mama gollomamall@gmail.com 8837340700
56 7872892337 Sajan Hano hanosajan57@gmail.com 8732866909
57 5343918028 Tako Yani takoyani310@gmail.com 8794283614
58 7845481882 Pritam Killo pritamkillo@gmail.com 9862627276
59 8172232498 Hina Nabum Hina togunabum@gmail.com 9362729127
60 6451264567 Jayshree Phukan jayshreephukan3@gmail.com 8822098121
61 4453088146 Biki Tapi tapibiki98 @gmail.com 8258076942
62 1341728113 Chakpu Nikma chakpunikma@gmail.com 8258830248
63 4852859619 Songio Taja songiotaja@gmail.com 9366583684
64 8180793018 Daisyin Jamoh daisyinjamoh69@gmail.com 6009630241
65 3763097226 Nabam Neme nabamnemelll@gmail.com 8787620425
66 5250707515 Gebo Passing gebopassing9d@gmail.com 6009176470
67 4984429704 Kago Tado kagotadoS@gmail.com 8258895452
68 1174360134 Pooja Pooja Tayam 18poojatayam@gmail.com 9774926299
69 6169615189 Tadar Rar tadarrar@gmail.com 8413928792
70 6853578312 Tamchi Yabi yabitamchi99@gmail.com 8257868924
71 7107185246 Anupriya Sharma priyasharmaanu789@gmail.com 8822351430

| 72 3632981865 | Nido Libe nidolibe121@gmail.com 6009537487
73 4916621975 Tagrik Yalu tatungnalu@gmail.com 6909122914
74 6173725509 Laa Angu laaanguangu@gmail.com 6909657405 |
75 3894749291 Maga Sanjay achehacheh49@gmail.com 8787571380
76 8121488647 Mr Giogi Tania giogitania007 @gmail.com 9774165060
77 6463935576 Koj Kaku kojkaku26@gmail.com 7085858171
78 5690488032 Nabam Natung nabamyadhar566@gmail.com 6033968006 |
79 4123021887 Phanchu Taidong phanchutaidong22@gmail.com 6009291080
80 9041632981 Khummon Mossang kcmossang@gmail.com 8974763493 |
81 1950542892 Atum Singhi tamtamsinghi@gmail.com 6909297362
82 9230274237 Akom Don Yayek akomdonyayek@gmail.com 8794245082 |
83 8008914070 Gokia Ranjit gokiaranjit@gmail.com 7005791191
84 6385514725 Gollo Talung gollotalungl123@gmail.com 9366099076
85 1178696813 Akom Don Yatu akomyatudon@gmail.com 8258085827 |




86 5987273990 Tadak Gumja __,r_,EE‘E?]ﬂtadak@@“jiLf;oﬂ__ - | 8257897577
&7 5415245551 | AlomBellai “alomsobellaids @gmail.com | 7005410106
88 5180044711 Likha Menia lkhamenia38l@gmailcom 8413065836 L
\ 89 1362774869 | Khoda Tarang | khyoac—]{;r?_riéﬁ@_@ﬂcgmﬁ I 8014732864 |
90 | 5004276061 | NangbiaYari nangbiayario7@gmail.com | 7627907167 _
91 ‘ 4971989615 Mr Gangle Peter gangtepeterB_Z@,_g_mgjl;go_rﬁ__ 1(12803616177
t 92 J_'{ZMSOMZG Rai Ania raiania0123@gmail.com | 7630016694
{r_93 l 7679520343 | Tsering Wangchu tseringwangchu2001@gmail.com | 9774567488 |
94 \ 8498181497 Gora Meyum meyumgoraOZ@gmail.com ] 7827738372
EES 3785898931 Omi Bayor karsangtania@gmail.com 8132897965
96 7300453011 Phassang Sajan phassanksazan@gmaii.com 9402498439 |
97 8737339755 Tanga Mottu tangamottu@dngc.ac.in 8794936574
| 98 6268923695 | Ruhi Taw ruhitaw15@gmail.com | 6009370477 |
99 9905028617 Rani Beyong ranibeyongl@gmail.com 8119858958 |
100 | 3195064416 | Janghang Tonrang tonrangjanghang@gmail.com 8730847064
101 ‘ 5467679863 Yurum Taniang ytaniang@gmail.com 7005605163
102 \ 8415182160 Soyang Camdir Tok camdirsoyangZOZZ@gmaiI.com 6033858587
‘ 103 5676261626 Banasmita Chamuah banasmitachamuahBl@gmail.com 9101696608
"LOII 2830301050 Yaje Techi Tara yajetechi@gmail.com 7005018844
| 105 2278254416 Teshi Opey teshiopey47 @gmail.com 6909668068
106 3892383279 Sasu Bui sasubuil4@gmail.com 9362559316 |
107 3492008762 Soni Gyadi sonigyadi3@gmail.com 9436412673
108 2506521677 Kabak Jasmin kabakchuma@gmail.com 7085319706
109 5396765198 Yom Ponio yomponio@gmail.com 8794281872
110 7766370443 Byabang Sonia Dui byabanngQZ@gmaiLcom 8732886942 |
111 2088454133 Lokam Chabo chabolokamé4@gmail.com 8413945153
112 2113022552 Tarh Taling Tariang tarhtaling1999@gmail.com 9863033670
113 4939290481 Nabam Nanu nabamnanuBZ@gmaiI.com 9362225892
114 8895885186 Khoda Taba Khodataba006@gmail.com 8794163956
115 8220716981 Sangha Jojo sanghaj0j097@gmail,com 9402687188
116 1284552800 Gyamar Bai tarhamey@gmail.com 8787594184
117 9725492674 Gyamar Ajuk gyamarajuk938@gmai|.com 9402064468
118 5244937687 Renuka Rapung renukarapungO306@gmail.com 9366849778
119 9734903937 Arjun Rigam rigamarjunG@gmail.com 7085848186
120 3974118942 Dodum Lozi dodumlozi999@gmail.com 6909179076
8754337678 Namne Riang riangnamne@gmail.com 7642832791
4923752393 Bamang Tajik sergiozinaguero@gmail.com 9366068600
2772380362 Dosam Bodo boibodo12@gmail.com 8414818973
7507123486 Rupani Gyadi rupanigyadi@gmail.com 8413945730
3454140965 Taba Yaka yak36238@gmai|.com 7629916683
1159181164 Tai Kampung kampungpombu@gmail.com 7085695066
4320763895 Tadar Mero tadarmero149@gmail.com 9402634149 |
2177530997 Shiva Sonam zamylapung@gmail.com 9774945787
1042098639 Moni Lego monileg0123@gmail.com 8014181317
1837873204 Puja Biswakarma pu]abiswakarma990@gmail‘com 8132932657 |
__9_§g§}37459 Gautam Dadda gautamdadda@gmail.com 9366081390 |
3541573576 Techi Butum techipop12@gmail.com 8729979558 |




i
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133 6839362578 | Tarh Robin tarhrobinita@gmail.com | 9436663354
134 5387773806 | Tarba Chaya leotarbal0@gmail.com | 9402759771
135 6530730460 | Neelam Togu nilamagu@gmail.com | 879432118/
136 5978842802 | Bhim Fengte bhimfengte2@gmail.com | 8974122919
137 7412484287 Yadam Natung Yadamnatungl23@gmail.com | 9862285944
138 4939099595 | Nameh Mangkhya namehmangkhya@gmail.com 8131916065
139 9569262116 Roshni Sangdo roshnisangdo98@gmail.com | 8794196824
140 2856655357 Nabam Anu anunabam47@gmail.com | 8837043399
141 2433063763 Ngurang Taki ngurangtaki92@gmail.com | 7005210554
142 5813105712 Lod Byai lodputina@gmail.com 7629823178
143 3204436759 Gomnia Rie gomniarie123@gmail.com | 8258008646
144 2538854083 Ato Riang malikriang@gmail.com 6909976025
145 2855355481 Nabam Moses nabamn348@gmail.com 8257995164
146 4640114684 Vijay Dui vijaydui37@gmail.com 7085631783
147 4741857501 Hina Nabum Hina togunabum@gmail.com 9362729127
148 2030636582 Raj Tayem rajtayem@gmail.com 7308785626
149 3050015493 Tana Path tanapath1996@gmail.com 8974940673
150 8279490283 Raja Bosumotary rajaabos@gmail.com 7005733046 |
151 2589750889 Papi Natung natungpapi@gmail.com 7628924296
152 2217547988 Jeena Taku jeenataku96@gmail.com 8132093214 |
153 7555933242 Nido Tayo tayotayo1234@gmail.com 9383385843
154 1062604248 Lindum Paye payelindum@gmail.com 8258895613
155 7467238746 Mari Bate maribatemarok@gmail.com 7629966298
156 3449821133 Tarh Takey tarhtakey7 @gmail.com 9436686265
157 2364911097 Licha Roy licharoy94@gmail.com 8132815714
158 9338535064 Tai Yachey taeyariaritae39968@gmail.com 6009735885
159 3317850389 Tai Hali taihaleeO0O@gmail.com 7642036030
160 9412170692 Chera Nunang cheranunangl23@gmail.com 8258005277
161 2623076907 Choti Nima jitinima@gmail.com 7628985730
162 1712276957 Nabam Ram www.nvmspiceses940@gmail.com 9366020894 |
163 5036143833 Kake Marging kakemarging3@gmail.com 7085873421
164 1838856630 Margang Mary marymargang45@gmail.com 8132862761
165 9261592187 Gyamar Tai paayol2@gmail.com 9863136956
166 8655499065 Shri Pisa Nagung pisaepo@gmail.com 9612031886
167 8738727038 Anand Liyak anandliyakl@gmail.com 9383183531
168 8479347278 Yowa Topu topuyowal@gmail.com 8837402914
169 4882659489 Tanu Nguri tanunguril919@gmail.com 9366383705
170 8128135584 Tao Tagam tagamtaol2@gmail.com 7641918475
171 1782014022 Gokia Tamar mamagnokia@gmail.com 7085742487
172 4795287153 Naumi Kholie naumikholie5@gmail.com 9383345648~
173 4364875972 Priyam Jyoti Phukan misspriyamphukan21@gmail.com 600146740?
174 9185310644 Dani Nyime daninimey@gmail.com 7629819546
175 7727593779 Ringu Nini ringunini09@gmail.com 8132038114_
176 8821274715 Nabam Papu nabampapu84@gmail.com 8119970605 B
177 9746749264 Tarak Karmey Tarh tarakkarmey94@gmail.com 69096676“734 )
178 3323052607 Charu Tater charutaterl0@gmail.com 8&139432@@_797‘7 .
179 8144541599 Tokiram Mize tokirammiz15@gmail.com 8414908343 |

—



(180 | 1484447682 | YomDoni | yomdoni9@gmailcom 9436401452

L 181 | 1140210593 | Gebang Yirang | mendoapmang@gmail.com | 7005635054

‘ 182 | 8906943005 Sristi Rani Das B Srlstlranld_avs_@‘gmall.com o 7002419304 |

(183 | 6864771758 | Bikivama | bikiyana@gmailcom | 7641841204

(184 | 1087115599 | Nabam Taki takinabam@gmail.com = LAOSOREED

1185 | 1600345351 | TokoDith | dithtokoB@gmail.com 7628931307

| 186 | 3889654747 | Chukhu Yapu yopuchukhu@gmail.com | 9862750366 |

| 187 | 7644143733 | TepiJini tepijini@gmail.com 7085399300

| 188 | 1800607054 Sorang Taring sorangtariang@gmail.com 8787689283

LE‘?_ 6164950997 Tapok Yitor Yitor tapokyitor20@gmail.com 8416003894 |

1 190 1 2784920580 Techi Robi techirobi@gmall.com 8258055215
191 5879855643 Parishmita Deuri parishmitadeuril2345@gmail.com 8472087002
192 1430252588 Yasap Dodum yasapdodum55@gmail.com 9862515070
193 6623967895 Bake Aka bakerima99@gmail.com 8974610739
194 7766711793 Techi Topu techitoputara987@gmail.com 8787890270

195 6547644652 Digboy Nalo tamotaker88@gmail.com 8729853468

‘ 196 8815483573 Karabi Borah borahkarabi438@gmail.com 8638464575

| 197 3929810414 Bengia Akia kiaesther37@gmail.com 8794102907
198 2783619701 Tomar Kamnyi tomarryder@gmail.com 8732814377

| 199 5829645870 Guchi Yamop guchiyamoplOmarch@gmail.com 8731835084

| 200 1634596621 Saraswati Biswas saras20feb@gmail.com 6001659374

L 201 3314606367 Anita Gyadi Gyadianitab13@gmail.com 8974121254

’ 202 7482192284 Jackson Barman jacksonhojai7@gmail.com 6001343643

| 203 4083902796 Bhagyashree Kurmi bhagyashreekurmi@gmail.com 9101590096

: 204 7721449594 Mebing Sangdo karugoda@gmail.com 8413949498
205 2715684050 Goda Karu mebingsangdooo@gmail.com 8837252038
206 4138158613 Tadar Joni tadarjoni27@gmail.com 7888380741
207 4207555466 Gollo Yani nanigollo19@gmail.com 8731918993
208 5128651598 Raji Keyang ajuukeyangd90@gmail.com 8132015403
209 9394163746 Prem Cheda premcheda211@gmail.com 8413080688
210 8585560024 Tarh Tasuk tarhtasuktame@gmail.com 7628988628
211 8839856132 Likha Tajo akelikha077 @gmail.com 8014820447
212 6681314110 Talin Taba johntaba54@gmail.com 8131819366
213 9009109071 Langda Tadok Langda Tadok | madoklangda@gmail.com 6909739373
214 3646100185 Taba Nitin nitintaba522@gmail.com 8131803888
215 2003607561 Fepung Lamgu fepunglamgu26@gmail.com 9362554044
216 2646778964 Taso Lapung Lpungtaso@gmail.com 8119818554—

| 217 | 6792608742 | Ibin Gadi gadiibin@gmail.com 8731834804

F218 2239854687 Nabam Hating motabhai207 @gmail.com 7642037432

Blg 4203726227 Phassang Agiam imgyamarl2@gmail.com 8132859496

220 2796270877 Yayang Jamoh ruthjamoh8@gmail.com 8794041356

J 221 2298280311 Memak Sengdo memaksengdo796@gmail.com 9634429348

222 5807870645 Likha Tai likhatai995@gmail.com 98628021907_'

;{ 223 9574471145 Jarkam Dodum jarkandodum@gmail.com 873086026I )

| 224 3728846945 | Tai Taniang taitaniang480@gmail.com 8118990099

225 8502182024 | Niting Tajo nitingtajo123@gmail.com 7005293835 |

226 | 2699776567 | Mekap Dadda daddamekap@gmail.com 9402755879

J




227 5617439319 Logyo Tareh logyotareh2018 @gmail.com 9612185016
228 4260385594 Chera Gagung cheragagungc@gmail.com 8730964289 |
229 2178674994 Gopi Gadi ganu664@gmail.com 8472015840 |
230 3783488352 Penya Bam bamgoto@gmail.com 8974413382
231 1629969887 Tarh Yakey potatopie691@gail.com 9863087392
232 1656882599 Ani Tallang anitallangl4@gmail.com 9362166393
233 7640369871 Parinita Borah borahparinita776@gmail.com 9678358933
234 1608419579 Miching Tallar machingtallar786@gmail.com 8837402251
235 1274189424 Dari Rupa upadari02@gmail.com 9863664718
236 3301623430 Tadar Ruth tadarruthO1@gmail.com 8259823272
237 9344543234 Puyom Nada gurunadal00@gmail.com 8794728711
238 7204936423 Litlong Nokbi littongnokbio@gmail.com 8794838976
239 4257151107 Rina Sangbia rinasangbia8@gmail.com 8787488313
240 7388559681 Mepung Rigam mepungrigamé@gmail.com 6909659045 |
241 3019213905 Nyangam Ligu jiniabudh2021@gmail.com 7085835291
242 1402429324 Abraham Dolo seijipabing@gmail.com 6009855138
243 3723054308 Najima Pagag mahatmapagag4815@gmail.com 9101831600
244 3671762712 Hage Millo millohagel0@gmail.com 8974959624
245 1443042768 Toku Son takusonu83@gmail.com 8794548513
246 6733422148 Augusni Sonam augusnisonam@gmail.com 7628001706
247 2723569163 Pisa Epo epopisa@gmail.com 9485267438
248 8304948444 Tarak Dokum dokumtara55@gmail.com 8837002196
249 3423445613 Maga Teshi teshimaga@gmail.com 8794614812
250 6160282962 Byabang Tatup tatupbyabangl7 @gmail.com 6033858816
251 1914203315 Nuinam Padung padungnuinam286@gmail.com 8730980621
252 8032332485 Lokam Taro lokamtaro002 @gmail.com 9501383456
253 7321154916 Chukhu Nieya so.very.cute03@gmail.com 9863192087
254 1235723913 Gokek Kena gokeklindum@gmail.com 7005975197
255 8597774720 Nani Taker nanitaker1997 @gmail.com 8119966561
256 3959115949 Sarita Budha Magar thepriority77@gmail.com 6009707479
257 5675574949 Mingto Yangda Mintoyangda488@gmail.com 9862582334
258 7479855386 Nani Sonam nanisonam456 @gmail.com 6909605694
259 3305745524 Vicky Dolo Pangia Ganiapangial2345@gmail.com 7628002485

A,

Prof. Sarit K Chaudhuri

HoD

Department of Anthropology
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